
Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2011 HYUNDAI GENESIS 2.0T
VIN: KMHHT6KD7BU064752
COUPE
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:
Prestige Motors Auto Wholesale
4191 Business Dr Ste C
Cameron Park, CA 95682
833-284-3117
www.prestigemotorsca.com

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/13/19 at 4:25:34 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Year purchased 2011  2014 

Type of owner Personal lease Personal lease

Estimated length of ownership 3 years  4 yrs. 11 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida  Florida 

Estimated miles driven per year 9,795/yr  10,339/yr 

Last reported odometer reading 30,192  81,509 

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

2

13

No accidents reported to CARFAX

Damage reported

Previous owners

At least 1 open recall

Service history records

81,509 Last reported odometer
reading

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defEML


GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

Register | View Terms | View Certi�cate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported on 05/05/2016.

No Issues
Reported Damage Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can
be repaired free of charge.

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2011

Low mileage! This owner drove
less than the industry average of
15,000 miles per year.

Personal Lease
Vehicle

9,795 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/12/2011
 

  Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured
and shipped to Florida

- Original Manufacturer's Suggested
- Retail Price: $27,835

- Karussell White exterior
- Black interior

06/16/2011 7   Hyundai Of New Port Vehicle offered for sale

https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/report?vin=KMHHT6KD7BU064752
https://www.carfaxonline.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHO&locGid=568307
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/report?vin=KMHHT6KD7BU064752
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defBasicWarranty
javascript:document.forms.warrantyCalc.submit();


  Richey 
New Port Richey, FL 
727-569-0999 
hyundaiofnewportrich
ey.com

4.7
439 Veri�ed Reviews

06/27/2011
 

  Hyundai of New Port
Richey 
New Port Richey, FL 
727-569-0999 
hyundaiofnewportrich
ey.com

4.7
439 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle sold

06/27/2011
 

  Hyundai of Deland 
Deland, FL 
386-626-5200 
hyundaiofdeland.com

Vehicle offered for sale

06/29/2011
 

  Coggin Deland Hyundai 
Deland, FL 
855-695-2867 
hyundaiofdeland.com

4.5
79 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

07/06/2011
 

169   Hyundai of Deland 
Deland, FL 
386-626-5200 
hyundaiofdeland.com

Vehicle sold

07/06/2011
 

  Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Winter Park, FL

Vehicle purchase reported
- Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as White

07/07/2011
 

170   Hyundai of Deland 
Deland, FL 
386-626-5200 
hyundaiofdeland.com

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

07/18/2011
 

  Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Atlanta, GA 
Title #0106809067

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

Two states? Vehicle leasing
companies often title a car in one
state but register it to be driven in



another.

12/14/2011
 

  Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Winter Park, FL 
Title #0106809067

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

12/13/2012
 

  Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Winter Park, FL 
Title #0106809067

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

10/31/2013
 

22,148   Parks Ford Lincoln of
Gainesville 
Gainesville, FL 
352-372-4251 
gvilleauto.com

4.0
69 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed

12/12/2013
 

  Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Winter Park, FL 
Title #0106809067

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

08/04/2014
 

30,192   Auto Auction 
Florida

Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought
and sold at auction every year.

Owner 2
Purchased:
2014

Low mileage! This owner drove
less than the industry average of
15,000 miles per year.

Personal Lease
Vehicle

10,339 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/06/2014
 

30,203   Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Tampa, FL 
Title #0106809067

Vehicle purchase reported
- Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

08/19/2014
 

  Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Tampa, FL 
Title #0106809067

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved



  the vehicle to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as White

05/19/2015
 

48,922   Toyota of Tampa Bay 
Tampa, FL 
813-375-3080 
toyotaoftampabay.com

4.4
304 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Four tires replaced
- Alignment checked

06/29/2015
 

51,884   Courtesy Hyundai 
Tampa, FL 
833-677-9472 
tampahyundai.com

4.3
194 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

09/29/2015
 

56,942   Courtesy Hyundai 
Tampa, FL 
833-677-9472 
tampahyundai.com

4.3
194 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Airbag system checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil control valve replaced

11/25/2015
 

  Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Tampa, FL 
Title #0106809067

Title issued or updated
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

05/05/2016
 

  Damage Report Damage reported
- Damage to right front
- Damage to front

Not all damage is caused by an
accident. Get the car inspected
before you buy. Learn more

05/06/2016
 

61,335   Toyota of Tampa Bay 
Tampa, FL 
813-375-3080 
toyotaoftampabay.com

4.4
304 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

06/01/2016
 

  Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Tampa, FL 
Title #0106809067

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

10/13/2016
 

63,456   Toyota of Tampa Bay 
Tampa, FL 

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed



813-375-3080 
toyotaoftampabay.com

4.4
304 Veri�ed Reviews

- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

10/19/2016
 

  Hyundai Motor America Manufacturer recall issued
- NHTSA #16V722000
- Recall #151
- PASSENGER OCCUPANT DETECTING
SENSOR (PODS) UNIT
- REWORK
- Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-800-633-5151 to locate an
authorized Hyundai dealer near you to obtain
more information about this recall.

- Learn more about this recall

04/05/2017
 

67,996   Toyota of Tampa Bay 
Tampa, FL 
813-375-3080 
toyotaoftampabay.com

4.4
304 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

08/07/2017
 

  Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Tampa, FL 
Title #0106809067

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved
  the vehicle to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as White

12/12/2017
 

73,272   Toyota of Tampa Bay 
Tampa, FL 
813-375-3080 
toyotaoftampabay.com

4.4
304 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Air �lter replaced
- Front brakes replaced
- Oil and �lter changed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Description: HYUNDAI MOTOR AMERICA (HYUNDAI) IS RECALLING CERTAIN MODEL YEAR 2010-2016
GENESIS COUPE VEHICLES MANUFACTURED DECEMBER 12, 2008, TO JUNE 11, 2016. THE ELECTRICAL
HARNESS CONNECTOR FOR THE FRONT PASSENGER SEAT OCCUPANT CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM (OCS)
MAY DISLODGE WHEN THE SEAT IS MOVED. 

IN THE EVENT OF A CRASH NECESSITATING DEPLOYMENT OF THE PASSENGER FRONTAL AIR BAG, THE
DISCONNECTED OCS WOULD, BY DEFAULT, CAUSE THE FIRST STAGE, AND ONLY THE FIRST STAGE, OF
THE AIR BAG TO DEPLOY, WHETHER THERE IS A CHILD SEAT IN THE FRONT SEAT AND THE BAG
SHOULD NOT DEPLOY OR IF THE CRASH IS SEVERE AND BOTH STAGES SHOULD DEPLOY. EITHER
SCENARIO INCREASES THE RISK OF INJURY TO THE FRONT SEAT OCCUPANT. 

Remedy: HYUNDAI WILL NOTIFY OWNERS, AND DEALERS WILL SECURE THE OCS CONNECTOR TO
PREVENT IT FROM DISCONNECTING, FREE OF CHARGE. THE RECALL IS EXPECTED TO BEGIN
DECEMBER 2, 2016. OWNERS MAY CONTACT HYUNDAI CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 1-855-371-9460.
HYUNDAI'S NUMBER FOR THIS RECALL IS 151. 

http://www.hyundaiusa.com/dealerlocator/dealer.aspx


- Rear brakes replaced
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Front brake pads replaced
- Drivability/performance checked
- Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced

05/17/2018
 

76,283   Toyota of Tampa Bay 
Tampa, FL 
813-375-3080 
toyotaoftampabay.com

4.4
304 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Cooling system checked
- Antifreeze/coolant checked
- Drivability/performance checked

06/29/2018
 

  Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Tampa, FL 
Title #0106809067

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

11/17/2018
 

78,612   Toyota of Tampa Bay 
Tampa, FL 
813-375-3080 
toyotaoftampabay.com

4.4
304 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and �lter changed

07/11/2019
 

  Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Tampa, FL 
Title #0106809067

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

07/22/2019
 

81,506   Toyota of Tampa Bay 
Tampa, FL 
813-375-3080 
toyotaoftampabay.com

4.4
304 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

07/23/2019
 

  Toyota of Tampa Bay 
Tampa, FL 
813-375-3080 
toyotaoftampabay.com

4.4
304 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Drivability/performance checked
- Safety inspection performed

08/05/2019
 

81,509   Auto Auction 
Florida

Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold

08/09/2019
 

  Toyota of Tampa Bay 
Tampa, FL 
813-375-3080 
toyotaoftampabay.com

4.4

Vehicle sold



304 Veri�ed Reviews

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our
Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars,
trees, tra�c signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to
CARFAX. As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a quali�ed mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available
as of 9/13/19 at 4:25:34 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform owners of car defects that have come to the
manufacturer's attention. Recalls also suggest improvements that can be made to improve the safety of a
particular vehicle. Most manufacturer recalls can be repaired at no cost to you.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology
analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991
and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are
required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South
Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title
or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CarfaxReports  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2019 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
9/13/19 4:25:34 PM (CDT)

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://facebook.com/CARFAX
http://twitter.com/#!/CarfaxReports
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 HYUNDAI GENESIS
vehicle (VIN: KMHHT6KD7BU064752), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
9/13/19 at 5:25 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


